California House of Representative Members

Last Name
Aguliar
Barragan

Bera
Brownley

Calvert
Carbajal
Cardenas
Chu
Correa

Costa
DeSauiner

Doug
Duarte

Eshoo

Garamendi
Garcia

Garcia
Gomez
Harder
Huffman

Issa
Jacobs
Kamalager-Dove

Khanna
Kiley
Kim
Lee

Levin
Lieu

Lofgren

Matsui
McCarthy

McClintock
Mullin

Napolitano
Obernotte
Panetta
Pelosi
Peters
Porter
Ruiz

Sanchez
Schiff
Sherman

Steel
Swalwell

First Name
Pete
Nanette

Ami
Julia

Ken
Salud
Tony
Judy

Lou

Jim
Mark

LaMalfa
John

Anna

John
Mike

Robert
Jimmy
Josh
Jared

Darrell
Sara
Sydney

Ro
Kevin
Young

Barbara
Kevin
Ted

Doris
Kevin*

Tom
Kevin

Grace
Jay
Jimmy
Nancy
Scott
Katie
Raul

Linda
Adam
Brad

Michelle
Eric

District Number

33
44

26

4
24
29
28
46

21
10

27

42
34

48
51
37

17

40

12
49
36

31
23
19
1"
50
47
25

38

30

32

45

Party

Democrat
Democrat

Democrat
Democrat

Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Democrat
Democrat

Republican
Republican

Democrat

Democrat
Republican

Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Republican
Democrat
Democrat

Democrat
Republican
Republican

Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Democrat

Democrat
Republican

Republican
Democrat

Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Democrat
Democrat
Democrat

Republican
Democrat

Incumbent Year

2015
2017

2013
2013

1993
2017
2013
2009
2017

2005
2015

2013
2023

1993

2009
2020

2023
2017
2019
2013

2021
2021
2023

2017
2023
2021

1998
2019
2015

1995

2005
2023

2009
2023

1999
2021
2017
1987
2013
2019
2013

2003

2001

1997

2021
2013

Membership Committee

Appropriations
Energy and Commerce

Foreign Affairs; Intelligence; Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus
Pandemic

Transportation and Infrastructure; Veterans' Affairs

Appropriations

Agriculture; Armed Services; Transportation and Infrastructure
Energy and Commerce

Small Business; Way and Means

Homeland Security; Judiciary

Agriculture; Foreign Affairs
Education and the Workforce; Transportation and Infrastructure; Ethics

Agriculture; Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure
Agriculture; Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure

Energy and Commerce

Armed Services; Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed
Govt.; Transporatation and Infrastructure

Appropriations; Intelligence; Science, Space, and Technology

Oversight and Accountability; Homeland Security; Select Subcommittee on
the Coronavirus Pandemic

Oversight and Accountability; Intelligence
Appropriations
Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure

Foreign Affairs; Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed Govt.;
Judiciary; Science, Space, and Technology

Armed Services; Foreign Affairs
Foreign Affairs; Natural Resources

Armerd Services; Oversight and Accountability; Select Comm on the Strategic
Competition US and China

Education and the Workforce; Judiciary
Financial Services; Foreign Affairs

Appropriations; Budget
Natural Resources; Veterans' Affairs
Foreign Affairs; Judiciary

Judiciary; Science, Space, and Technology

Energy and Commerce

Budget; Natural Resources; Judiciary
Natural Resources; Science, Space, and Technology

Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure

Energy and Commerce; Space, Science, and Technology

Armerd Services; Budget; Way and Means

Budget; Energy and Commerce

Oversight and Accountability; Natural Resources

Energy and Commerce; Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic

Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed Govt; Ways and
Means

Judiciary

Financial Services; Foreign Affairs

Education and the Workforce; Ways and Means; Select Comm on the
Strategic Competition US and China

Homeland Security; Judiciary

Tobacco Contributors

$11,100
$3

$54,157
0

$12,050
0

$20,500

$45,000
0

$5,800
$1,000

$500

0
$3,110

0
$2,000
$1,433

0

$45,039
$1,000

$2,039

$6,026

$500

0
$306,453

0
0

$12,000
$4,500
$750
$1,046
$30,500
$1,989
0

$2,600
$3,431
$6,550

$5,001
$78

Votes on Tobacco Related Issue

- Nay - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Nay - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco

Control Act
-Yea - HR 1676: PACT ACT

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Yea - HR3942: Preventing Online Sales of E-Cigarettes to
Children Act (Original Cosponser)

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Nay - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Did not vote - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and
Tobacco Control Act

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act
- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act
- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act



Takano

Thompson
Torres
Valado
Vargas

Waters

*Recently Resigned

Mark

Mike
Norma
David

Juan

Maxine

39

35
22
52

43

Democrat

Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat

Democrat

2013

1999
2015
2021
2013

1991

Education and the Workforce; Veterans' Affairs

Ways and Means

Appropriations; House Administration
Appropriations; Budget

Financial Services

Financial Services

Total Contributions Per Party:

0

$65,250
0

$70,298
0

$10,700

Democrat = $231,019
Republican = $501,384

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act

- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Control Act



