California House of Rep	resentative Members	District Number	Party	Incumbent Year	Membership Committee	Tobacco Contributors	Votes on Tobacco Related Issue
Last Name	First Name						
Aguliar	Pete	33	Democrat	2015	Appropriations	\$11,100	_
Barragan	Nanette	44	Democrat	2017	Energy and Commerce	\$3	_
Dallayall	Natiette	44	Democrat	2017		şο	-
Bera	Ami	6	Democrat	2013	Foreign Affairs; Intelligence; Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic	0	_
Brownley	Julia	26	Democrat	2013	Transportation and Infrastructure; Veterans' Affairs	0	
Blowniey	Julia	20	Democrat	2013	Transportation and infrastructure, veterans Analis	U	New LID4056: Ferrille Consider Description and Tabana
Calvert	Ken	41	Republican	1993	Appropriations	\$54,157	 Nay - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco Control Act
Carbajal	Salud	24	Democrat	2017	Agriculture; Armed Services; Transportation and Infrastructure	0	CONTROL / ICC
		29		2013		\$12,050	<u> </u>
Cardenas	Tony		Democrat		Energy and Commerce		-
Chu	Judy	28	Democrat	2009	Small Business; Way and Means	0	-
Correa	Lou	46	Democrat	2017	Homeland Security; Judiciary	\$20,500	-
							- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Costa	Jim	21	Democrat	2005	Agriculture; Foreign Affairs	\$45,000	Control Act
DeSauiner	Mark	10	Democrat	2015	Education and the Workforce; Transportation and Infrastructure; Ethics	0	-
D	1 - 14 - 15 -		D b.F	0040	And the Midwell December 1	05.000	- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Doug	LaMalfa	1	Republican	2013	Agriculture; Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure	\$5,800	Control Act
Duarte	John	13	Republican	2023	Agriculture; Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure	\$1,000	-
Educ		40	B	1000	F	0500	- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Eshoo	Anna	16	Democrat	1993	Energy and Commerce	\$500	Control Act
Garamendi	John	8	Damasast	2009	Armed Services; Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed	0	
			Democrat		Govt.; Transporatation and Infrastructure	· ·	-
Garcia	Mike	27	Republican	2020	Appropriations; Intelligence; Science, Space, and Technology	\$3,110	-
Garcia	Robert	42	Democrat	2023	Oversight and Accountability; Homeland Security; Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic	0	
						•	-
Gomez	Jimmy	34	Democrat	2017	Oversight and Accountability; Intelligence	\$2,000	-
Harder	Josh	9	Democrat	2019	Appropriations	\$1,433	-
Huffman	Jared	2	Democrat	2013	Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure	0	-
							- Nay - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
1	Darrell	48	D	0004	Foreign Affairs; Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed Govt.;	0.45.000	Control Act -Yea - HR 1676: PACT ACT
Issa	==:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		Republican	2021	Judiciary; Science, Space, and Technology	\$45,039	-Yea - HR 16/6: PACT ACT
Jacobs	Sara	51	Democrat	2021	Armed Services; Foreign Affairs	\$1,000	-
Kamalager-Dove	Sydney	37	Democrat	2023	Foreign Affairs; Natural Resources	0	-
	_				Armerd Services; Oversight and Accountability; Select Comm on the Strategic		
Khanna	Ro	17	Democrat	2017	Competition US and China	\$2,039	-
Kiley	Kevin	3	Republican	2023	Education and the Workforce; Judiciary	0	-
Kim	Young	40	Republican	2021	Financial Services; Foreign Affairs	\$6,026	-
							- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Lee	Barbara	12	Democrat	1998	Appropriations; Budget	\$500	Control Act
Levin	Kevin	49	Democrat	2019	Natural Resources; Veterans' Affairs	0	-
Lieu	Ted	36	Democrat	2015	Foreign Affairs; Judiciary	0	-
							- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
							Control Act
Lofaron	Zoe	18	Domoorot	1005	Judiciany Colonea Chaco and Tochnology	0	- Yea - HR3942: Preventing Online Sales of E-Cigarettes
Lofgren	Zue	10	Democrat	1995	Judiciary; Science, Space, and Technology	U	Children Act (Original Cosponser)
Matsui	Doris	7	Democrat	2005	Energy and Commerce	0	 Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco Control Act
McCarthy	Kevin*	20	Republican	2003		\$306.453	
IVICC-al (Fly	Keviii	20	Republican	2023	-	φου0,400	Nov. HD1256: Eamily Smalling Decompling and Table
McClintock	Tom	5	Republican	2009	Budget; Natural Resources; Judiciary	0	 Nay - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacci Control Act
Mullin	Kevin	15	Democrat	2003	Natural Resources; Science, Space, and Technology	0	
Willini	Keviii	10	Democrat	2023	ratural recourses, ocience, opace, and reciniology	U	Did not voto. HD4256: Formit: Constitut Description
Napolitano	Grace	31	Democrat	1999	Natural Resources; Transportation and Infrastructure	\$12,000	- Did not vote - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco Control Act
Obernotte	Jay	23	Republican	2021		\$4,500	100000 CONTROL POL
					Energy and Commerce; Space, Science, and Technology		-
Panetta	Jimmy	19	Democrat	2017	Armerd Services; Budget; Way and Means	\$750	-
Pelosi	Nancy	11	Democrat	1987	=	\$1,046	-
Peters	Scott	50	Democrat	2013	Budget; Energy and Commerce	\$30,500	-
Porter	Katie	47	Democrat	2019	Oversight and Accountability; Natural Resources	\$1,989	-
Ruiz	Raul	25	Democrat	2013	Energy and Commerce; Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic	0	-
					Select Subcommittee on the Weaponization of the Fed Govt; Ways and		- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Sanchez	Linda	38	Democrat	2003	Means	\$2,600	Control Act
							- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Schiff	Adam	30	Democrat	2001	Judiciary	\$3,431	Control Act
							- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco
Sherman	Brad	32	Democrat	1997	Financial Services; Foreign Affairs	\$6,550	Control Act
					Education and the Workforce; Ways and Means; Select Comm on the		
Steel	Michelle	45	Republican	2021	Strategic Competition US and China	\$5,001	-
Swalwell	Eric	14	Democrat	2013	Homeland Security; Judiciary	\$78	_

Takano	Mark	39	Democrat	2013	Education and the Workforce; Veterans' Affairs	0	-
Thompson	Mike	4	Democrat	1999	Ways and Means	\$65,250	- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco Control Act
Torres	Norma	35	Democrat	2015	Appropriations; House Administration	0	-
Valado	David	22	Republican	2021	Appropriations; Budget	\$70,298	-
Vargas	Juan	52	Democrat	2013	Financial Services	0	-
Waters	Maxine	43	Democrat	1991	Financial Services	\$10,700	- Yea - HR1256: Family Smoking Prevention and Tobacco Control Act
*Recently Resigned					Total Contributions Per Party:	Democrat = \$231,019	
						Republican = \$501,384	